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3" MBBS (Part-II) Professional Examination of 2019 Batch

Time Table
Theory: - 10:00am to 01:00pm Venue: - Examination Hall, AIIMS, Deoghar.
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
| 13-02-2024 Tuesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Paediatrics
15-02-2024 Thursday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Gencral Medicine - Paper-1
17-02-2024 Saturday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm General Medicine - Paper-I1
B 19-02-2024 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm General Surgery - Paper-I
21-02-2024 Wednesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm General Surgery - Paper-II
23-02-2024 Friday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Obstetrics & Gynaecology -
Paper-I
26-02-2024 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm | OPstetrics & Gynaccology -
Paper-II
Practical: - 9:30 am onwards
DATE DAY Sencual Pacdiatrics |  Ccneral MIBSSEtTiES
Surgery Medicine Gynaecology
04-03-2024 Monday A B - -
05-03-2024 Tuesday B A = :
06-03-2024 Wednesday - - A B
07-03-2024 Thursday - 5 B A
Group — A (Enrolment No. 19MU001 to 19MU024)
Group — B (Enrolment No. 19MUO025 to 19MU048)
: : . 1
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